Lanebelgb 78.804,15 lO-IOO _ 1 8,5
Rente 1,97571500
Ar 24,50
Terminer 2
Min. ydelse 77.847,27
LANEBEL@B RENTE TERMINER YDELSE YDELSE
78804,15 1,98 2 2.037,54 0,00
PRIMO ULTIMO
RESTG/ALD RENTE AFDRAG YDELSE RESTGALD TERMIN OPKRAVES
78.804,15 752,52  1.220,00 1.972,52 77.584,15 1 jul-15
77.584,15 766,42  1.271,12 2.037,54 76.313,03 2 Juk1s
.76.313,03 753,86  1.283,68 2.037,54 ) 75.029,36 3 jan-16
75.026,36 741,18  1.296,36 2.037,54 } 73.733,00 4 jul-16
73.733,00 728,38 1.309,16 2.037,54 72.423,84 5 jan-17«
72.423,84 715,44  1.322,10 2.037,54 71.101,74 6 jul-17
71.101,74 702,38  1.335,16 2.037,54 69.766,59 - 7 jan-18
69.766,59 689,19  1.348,35 2.037,54 68.418,24 8 jui-18 -
68.418,24 675,87  1.361,67 2.037,54 67.056,58 9 jan-19
67.056,58 662,42 1.375,12 2.037,54 65.681,46 10 jul-19
65.681,46 648,84  1.388,70 2.037,54 64.292,76 11 jan-20
64.292,76 635,12  1.402,42 2.037,54 62.890,34 12 jul-20
62.890,34 621,27  1.416,27 2.037,54 61.474,07 13 jan-21
61.474,07 607,28  1.430,26 2.037,54 60.043,80 14 jui-21
60.043,80 693,15  1.444,39 2.037,54 58.599,41 15 jan-22
58.599,41 578,88  1.458,66 2.037,54 57.140,75 16 jul-22
57.140,75 564,47  1.473,07 2.037,54 55.667,68 17 jan-23
55.667,68 549,92  1.487,62 2.037,54 54.180,06 18 jul-23
54.180,06 535,22  1.502,32 2.037,54 52.677,74 19 jan-24
52.677,74 520,38 1.517,16 2.037,54 51.160,58 20 jui-24
51.160,58 505,39 1.532,15 2.037,54 49.628,43 21 jan-25
49.628,43 490,26  1.547,28 2.037,54 48.081,15 22 jul-25
48.081,15 47497  1.562,57 2.037,54 46.518,58 23 jan-26
46.518,58 459,54  1.578,00 2.037,54 44.940,58 24 jul-26
44.940,58 44395 1 593,59 2.037,54 43.346,99 25 jan-27
43.346,99 428,21 1.609,33 2.037,54 41.737,66 26 jul-27
41.737,66 412,31 1.625,23 2.037,54 40.112,42 27 jan-28
40.112,42 396,25  1.641,29 2.037,54 38.471,14 28 jut-28
38.471,14 380,04 1.657,50 - 2.037,54 36.813,64 29 jan-29
36.813,64 363,67 1.673,87 2.037,54 35.139,76 30 jul-29
35.139,76 347,13  1.690,41 2.037,54 33.449,35 31 jan-30
33.449,35 330,43  1.707,11 2.037,54 31.742,25 32 jul-30
31.742,25 313,57  1.723,97 2.037,54 30.018,27 33 jan-31
30.018,27 296,54 1.741,00 2.037,54 28.277,27 34 jul-31
279,34  1.758,20 2.037,54 26.519,07 35 jan-32
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